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CONTACT INFORMATION

SENATE
President of the Senate, Scott Bedke, E219 . . . . . . . . . . . . 334-2200
President Pro Tem, Kelly Arthur Anthon, W331 . . . . . . . . . . 332-1300

Exec Asst to Pro Tem, Rellie Wisdom, W331 . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1302
Majority Leader, Lori Den Hartog, W330 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1305
Assistant Majority Leader, Mark Harris, W428 . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1308
Majority Caucus Chair, Ben Toews, W435 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1304
Minority Leader, Melissa Wintrow, W303 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1410
Assistant Minority Leader, James Ruchti, W406 . . . . . . . . . 332-1411
Minority Caucus Chair, Janie Ward-Engelking, W405 . . . . . 332-1412
Senate Administration:

Secretary of the Senate, Jennifer Novak, W327 . . . . . . . . . 332-1309
Sergeant at Arms, Sarah Jane McDonald, W307 . . . . . . . . . 332-1400

HOUSE
Speaker of the House, Mike Moyle, E303 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1111

Chief of Staff to Speaker, Jason Hancock, E303 . . . . . . . . . 332-1111
Majority Leader, Jason Monks, E307 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1120
Assistant Majority Leader, Douglas Pickett, E406 . . . . . . . 332-1120
Majority Caucus Chair, Jaron Crane, E401 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1120
Minority Leader, Ilana Rubel, E329 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1132
Assistant Minority Leader, Steve Berch, E423 . . . . . . . . . . 332-1132
Minority Caucus Chair, Monica Church, E424 . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1132
House Administration:

Chief Fiscal Officer, Terri Franks-Smith, E333 . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1112
Chief Clerk, Erica McGinnis, E304 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1141
Sergeant at Arms, Jeff Wall, E311 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332-1150

(All area codes are 208 unless otherwise noted)

LEGISLATURE LIVE

In-Capitol Cable TV:
Senate, Ch. 3.2; House, Ch. 3.1; JFAC, Ch. 3.3

Idaho Public Television Statewide Digital Channels:
Senate, World - 4.4; House, Plus Channel - 4.2

The Internet
View: www.idahoptv.org/shows/idahoinsession/Legislature/

IMPORTANT SESSION DATES
Legislature ConvenesJan 12
Senate Personal Bill DeadlineJan 23
Legislative Services Office RS Deadline to
meet 36th Day Bill/Joint Resolution Introduction
Deadline

Feb 9

36th Day Bill and Joint Res/Constitutional
Amendment Introduction Deadline

Feb 16

Committee Target to Report on Rules ReviewMar 6
JFAC Target to Complete Budget HearingsMar 6
Transmittal Date for Joint
Resolutions/Constitutional Amendments

Mar 9

Target for Transmittal of All Legislation
Between Houses

Mar 9

JFAC Target to Complete Budget SettingMar 12
Sine Die TargetMar 27

SENATE COMMITTEES
AGRICULTURAL AFFAIRS Meeting Room WW53

T, Th 8:00 am sagri@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Nichols, Vice Chairman Zito, Senators Lakey,
Lent, VanOrden, Blaylock, Kohl, Semmelroth, Taylor
Rachel Verrette, 332-1330 Room WW31Secretary:

 Members:

COMMERCE & HUMAN RESOURCES Meeting Room WW54
T, Th 1:30 pm scom@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Foreman, Vice Chairman Lenney, Senators
Lakey, Guthrie, Nichols, Bernt, Zito, Ward-Engelking,
Ruchti
Linda Kambeitz, 332-1333 Room WW46Secretary:

 Members:

EDUCATION Meeting Room WW55
M, T, W, Th 3:00 pm sedu@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Lent, Vice Chairman Cook, Senators
Woodward, Nichols, Carlson, Burtenshaw, Zito, Ward-
Engelking, Semmelroth
Lauren Young, 332-1321 Room WW39Secretary:

 Members:

FINANCE Meeting Room C310
Daily 8:00 am sfin@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Grow, Vice Chairman Woodward, Senators
Cook, Bjerke, Hart, Carlson, Zuiderveld, Galloway, Ward-
Engelking, Wintrow
Linsy Heiner, 334-4735 Room C305Secretary:

 Members:

HEALTH & WELFARE Meeting Room WW54
M, T, W, Th 3:00 pm shel@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman VanOrden, Vice Chairman Bjerke, Senators
Harris, Zuiderveld, Lenney, Shippy, Blaylock, Keyser,
Wintrow
Madyson Crea, 332-1319 Room WW35Secretary:

 Members:

JUDICIARY & RULES Meeting Room WW54
M, W, F 1:30 pm sjud@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Lakey, Vice Chairman Shippy, Senators Ricks,
Foreman, Lent, Lenney, Keyser, Wintrow, Ruchti
Sharon Pennington, 332-1317 Room WW48Secretary:

 Members:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & TAXATION Meeting Room WW53
T, W, Th 3:00 pm sloc@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Ricks, Vice Chairman Adams, Senators Grow,
Anthon, Bernt, Den Hartog, Toews, Rabe, Taylor
Meg Lawless, 332-1315 Room WW50Secretary:

 Members:

RESOURCES & ENVIRONMENT Meeting Room WW55
M, W, F 1:30 pm sres@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Burtenshaw, Vice Chairman Hart, Senators
Guthrie, Harris, Okuniewicz, Cook, VanOrden, Kohl,
Taylor
Shelly Johnson, 332-1323 Room WW37Secretary:

 Members:

STATE AFFAIRS Meeting Room WW55
M, W, F 8:00 am sstaf@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Guthrie, Vice Chairman Bernt, Senators Anthon,
Harris, Toews, Den Hartog, Adams, Shippy, Ruchti
Abby Rowe, 332-1326 Room WW42Secretary:

 Members:

TRANSPORTATION Meeting Room WW53
T, Th 1:30 pm stran@senate.idaho.gov

Chairman Okuniewicz, Vice Chairman Keyser, Senators
Burtenshaw, Hart, Adams, Galloway, Kohl, Rabe,
Semmelroth
Melissa Price, 332-1332 Room WW33Secretary:

 Members:

HOUSE COMMITTEES
AGRICULTURAL AFFAIRS Meeting Room EW42

Even Days 1:30 pm hagri@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Raymond, Vice Chairman Shirts,
Representatives Cannon, McCann, Garner, Nelsen,
Pickett, Sauter, Miller, Beiswenger, Dygert, Leavitt,
Mendive, Hall, Healey, Mathias, Haws
Jayne Feik, 332-1137 Room EW11Secretary:

 Members:

APPROPRIATIONS Meeting Room C310
Daily am happ@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Tanner (14), Vice Chairman Miller,
Representatives Furniss, Petzke, Manwaring, Mitchell,
Price, Bruce, Harris, Green
Alyson Jackson, 334-4736 Room C316Secretary:

 Members:

BUSINESS Meeting Room EW41
Odd Days 1:30 pm hbus@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Redman, Vice Chairman Harris,
Representatives Crane (13), Palmer, Barbieri, Cornilles,
Crane (12), Ehlers, Monks, Cannon, Marmon, Rasor,
Thompson, Wheeler, Cheatum, Veile, Berch, Green
Michelle Anderson, 332-1139 Room EW49Secretary:

 Members:

COMMERCE & HUMAN RESOURCES Meeting Room EW05
Odd Days 1:30 pm hcom@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Holtzclaw, Vice Chairman Wisniewski,
Representatives Weber, McCann, Beiswenger, Bruce,
Burgoyne, Cayler, Fuhriman, Leavitt, Tanner (13),
Bingham, Egbert, Haws
Michele Coburn, 332-1149 Room EW08Secretary:

 Members:

EDUCATION Meeting Room EW41
Daily 9:00 am hedu@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Hawkins, Vice Chairman Handy,
Representatives Mendive, Ehardt, Wisniewski, Garner,
Nelsen, Sauter, Marmon, Pickett, Hostetler, Veile,
Mathias, Galaviz
Amy Bengtzen, 332-1148 Room EW58Secretary:

 Members:

Meeting Room EW41
Even Days 1:30 pm

ENVIRONMENT, ENERGY &
TECHNOLOGY
 henv@house.idaho.gov

 Members: Chairman Barbieri, Vice Chairman Furniss,
Representatives Vander Woude, Scott, Wisniewski,
Raybould, Redman, Bruce, Burgoyne, Fuhriman, Tanner
(13), Thompson, Bingham, Rubel, Egbert, Galaviz
Michele Coburn, 332-1128 Room EW08Secretary:

HEALTH & WELFARE Meeting Room EW20
Daily 9:00 am hhel@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Vander Woude, Vice Chairman Erickson,
Representatives Healey, Redman, Wheeler, Beiswenger,
Burgoyne, Cayler, Fuhriman, Leavitt, McCann, Thompson,
Hall, Tanner (13), Rubel, Egbert
Irene Moore, 332-1138 Room EW14Secretary:

 Members:

Meeting Room EW42
Odd Days 1:30 pm

JUDICIARY, RULES &
ADMINISTRATION
 hjud@house.idaho.gov

 Members: Chairman Skaug, Vice Chairman Alfieri, Representatives
Scott, Ehardt, Erickson, Garner, Handy, Hawkins, Hill,
Hostetler, Pohanka, Shirts, Hall, Gannon, Mathias, Rubel
Nancy Conrad, 332-1127 Room EW56Secretary:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT Meeting Room EW05
Even Days 1:30 pm hloc@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Ehardt, Vice Chairman Cornilles,
Representatives Erickson, Skaug, Weber, Alfieri,
Cheatum, Hawkins, Price, Cayler, Rasor, Wheeler,
Hostetler, Marmon, Berch, Church
Elijah Phipps, 332-1147 Room EW16Secretary:

 Members:

RESOURCES & CONSERVATION Meeting Room EW40
Odd Days 1:30 pm hres@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Mendive, Vice Chairman Shepherd,
Representatives Boyle, Vander Woude, Manwaring,
Raybould, Mickelsen, Nelsen, Pickett, Raymond, Tanner
(14), Miller, Dygert, Petzke, Sauter, Healey, Galaviz,
Church
Andrea Blades, 332-1136 Room EW62Secretary:

 Members:

REVENUE & TAXATION Meeting Room EW42
Daily 9:00 am hrev@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Cannon, Vice Chairman Weber,
Representatives Shepherd, Cheatum, Cornilles, Ehlers,
Monks, Raymond, Hill, Raybould, Shirts, Barbieri, Rasor,
Gannon, Berch
Iryna Moskvina, 332-1125 Room EW54Secretary:

 Members:

STATE AFFAIRS Meeting Room EW40
Daily 9:00 am hstaf@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Crane (13), Vice Chairman Scott,
Representatives Palmer, Holtzclaw, Skaug, Alfieri, Crane
(12), Boyle, Dygert, Mickelsen, Pohanka, Bingham,
Church, Haws
Liaza Richardson, 332-1145 Room EW46Secretary:

 Members:

TRANSPORTATION & DEFENSE Meeting Room EW40
Even Days 1:30 pm htran@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Palmer, Vice Chairman Mitchell,
Representatives Holtzclaw, Monks, Shepherd, Crane (12),
Handy, Hill, Petzke, Boyle, Harris, Mickelsen, Pohanka,
Veile, Gannon, Green
Tracey McDonnell, 332-1146 Room EW60Secretary:

 Members:

WAYS & MEANS Meeting Room EW05
On Call pm hway@house.idaho.gov

Chairman Ehlers, Representatives Monks, Pickett, Crane
(12), Rubel, Berch, Church
Elijah Phipps, 332-1159 Room EW16Secretary:

 Members:



SENATORS

Nampa, 83686 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Adams, Ben 12 (R) ,

 (208) 546-9393

Rupert, 83350 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Anthon, Kelly Arthur 27 (R) , PO Box 76,

 (208) 332-1327

Meridian, 83680 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bernt, Treg 21 (R) , PO Box 1523,

 (208) 917-2883

Coeur d'Alene, 83814 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bjerke, Carl 5 (R) , 212 W Ironwood Dr,

 (208) 704-0925

Caldwell, 83605 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Blaylock, Camille 11 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1320

Terreton, 83450 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Burtenshaw, Van 31 (R) , PO Box 130,

 (208) 332-1342

Riggins, 83549 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Carlson, Cindy 7 (R) , 1525 Big Salmon Rd,

 (208) 494-2633

Idaho Falls, 83404 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cook, Kevin 32 (R) ,

 (208) 521-6776

Meridian, 83680 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Den Hartog, Lori 22 (R) , PO Box 267,

 (208) 779-2022

Moscow, 83843 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Foreman, Daniel 6 (R) , PO Box 8254,

 (208) 332-1405

Boise, 83720-0081 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Galloway, Codi 15 (R) , PO Box 83720,

 (208) 614-2634

Eagle, 83616 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Grow, C. Scott 14 (R) , PO Box 1582,

 (208) 332-1334

McCammon, 83250 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Guthrie, Jim 28 (R) ,

 (208) 251-9303

Soda Springs, 83276 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Harris, Mark 35 (R) ,

 (208) 547-3360

Kellogg, 83837 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hart, Phil 2 (R) , PO Box 540,

 (208) 772-2522

Meridian, 83680 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Keyser, Josh 20 (R) , PO Box 1602,

 (208) 332-1354

Twin Falls, 83301 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kohl, Joshua 25 (R) , 255 Blue Lakes Blvd N #559,

 (208) 332-1318

Nampa, 83651 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lakey, Todd 23 (R) ,

 (208) 908-4415

Nampa, 83653-3753 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lenney, Brian 13 (R) , PO Box 3753,

 (208) 614-1289

Idaho Falls, 83402 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lent, Dave 33 (R) , 1186 Caysie Circle,

 (208) 521-0716

Middleton, 83644 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Nichols, Tammy 10 (R) , PO Box 651,

 (208) 917-2409

Hayden, 83835 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Okuniewicz, Doug 3 (R) , PO Box 810,

 (208) 918-1495

Boise, 83719 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rabe, Alison 16 (D)  "Ali," PO Box 190405,

 (208) 332-1409

Rexburg, 83440 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ricks, Doug 34 (R) ,

 (208) 557-9665

Pocatello, 83205 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ruchti, James 29 (D) , PO Box 6046,

 (208) 251-4104

Boise, 83720-0081 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Semmelroth, Carrie 17 (D) , PO Box 83720,

 (208) 332-1352

New Plymouth, 83655 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Shippy, Brandon 9 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1325

Hailey, 83333 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Taylor, Ron 26 (D) ,

 (208) 831-1726

Coeur d'Alene, 83814 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Toews, Ben 4 (R) ,

 (208) 209-7791

Pingree, 83262 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
VanOrden, Julie 30 (R) ,

 (208) 684-4052

Boise, 83706 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ward-Engelking, Janie 18 (D) , 3578 S Crosspoint Ave,

 (208) 861-6434

Boise, 83720-0081 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wintrow, Melissa 19 (D) , PO Box 83720,

 (208) 332-1339

Sagle, 83860 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Woodward, James 1 (R)  "Jim," PO Box 151,

 (208) 946-7963

Mountain Home, 83647 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Zito, Christy 8 (R) , PO Box 1015,

 (208) 332-1344

Twin Falls, 83303 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Zuiderveld, Glenneda 24 (R) , PO  Box 3123,

 (208) 332-1347

REPRESENTATIVES

Coeur d'Alene, 83816 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Alfieri, Joe 4 (R) , PO Box78,

 (208) 699-0021

Dalton Gardens, 83815 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Barbieri, Vito 3 (R) ,

 (208) 620-0873

Horseshoe Bend, 83629 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Beiswenger, Robert 8 (R)  "Rob," PO Box 293,

 (208) 450-5933

Boise, 83711 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Berch, Steve 15 (D) , PO Box 4903,

 (208) 890-9339

Idaho Falls, 83404 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bingham, Erin 32 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1071

Midvale, 83645 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Boyle, Judy 9 (R) , PO Box 57,

 (208) 355-3225

Kuna, 83634 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bruce, Chris 23 (R) ,

 (404) 433-8747

Pocatello, 83205 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Burgoyne, Tanya 29 (R) , PO Box 4317,

 (208) 252-5502

Blackfoot, 83221 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cannon, David 30 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1086

Caldwell, 83605 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cayler, Lucas 11 (R) ,

 (208) 800-2579

Pocatello, 83201 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cheatum, Richard 28 (R)  "Rick,"

 (208) 339-2629

Boise, 83707 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Church, Monica 19 (D) , PO Box 8843,

 (208) 340-2605

Nampa, 83686 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cornilles, Jeff 12 (R) ,

 (208) 880-3562

Nampa, 83653 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Crane, Brent 13 (R) , PO  Box 86,

 (208) 466-0613

Nampa, 83653 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Crane, Jaron 12 (R) , PO Box 1804,

 (208) 812-2059

Melba, 83641 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dygert, Shawn 23 (R) ,

 (208) 250-9882

Boise, 83707 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Egbert, Megan 17 (D) , PO Box 6592,

 (208) 332-1049

Idaho Falls, 83402 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ehardt, Barbara 33 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1189

Meridian, 83642 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ehlers, Jeff 21 (R) ,

 (208) 278-2818

Idaho Falls, 83402 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Erickson, Marco 33 (R) ,

 (208) 241-5665

Shelley, 83274 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Fuhriman, Ben 30 (R) , PO Box 478,

 (208) 821-7227

Rigby, 83442 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Furniss, Rod 31 (R) ,

 (208) 589-1100

Boise, 83707 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Galaviz, Soñia 16 (D) , PO Box 7096,

 (208) 332-1083

Boise, 83705 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Gannon, John 17 (D) ,

 (208) 343-1608

Clifton, 83228 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Garner, Dan 28 (R) , PO Box 43,

 (208) 244-0999

Boise, 83706 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Green, Brooke 18 (D) ,

 (208) 332-1080

Twin Falls, 83301 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hall, Don 25 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1188

Burley, 83318 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Handy, Clay 27 (R) , PO Box 876,

 (208) 332-1074

Lewiston, 83501 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Harris, Kyle 7 (R) ,

 (208) 305-0185

Fernwood, 83830 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hawkins, Dale 2 (R) , PO Box 245,

 (208) 568-1275

Boise, 83704 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Haws, Anne 16 (D) ,

 (208) 332-1075

Boise, 83704 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Healey, Dori 15 (R) ,

 (208) 718-0464

Eagle, 83616 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hill, Ted 14 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1124

Meridian, 83642 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Holtzclaw, James 20 (R) ,

 (208) 284-9542

Twin Falls, 83303 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hostetler, Clint 24 (R) , PO Box 2192,

 (208) 207-8514

Twin Falls, 83301 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Leavitt, David 25 (R) ,

 (208) 358-0203

Pocatello, 83201 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Manwaring, Dustin 29 (R) ,

 (208) 252-5295

Caldwell, 83606-0895 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Marmon, Kent 11 (R) , PO Box 895,

 (208) 841-3850

Boise, 83707 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mathias, Chris 19 (D) , PO Box 8753,

 (208) 332-1076

Lewiston, 83501 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
McCann, Lori 6 (R) , 1027 Bryden Avenue,

 (208) 743-5517

Coeur d'Alene, 83814 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mendive, Ron 5 (R) ,

 (208) 667-9330

Idaho Falls, 83402 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mickelsen, Stephanie 32 (R) ,

 (208) 715-7770

Fairfield, 83327 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Miller, Steve 24 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1061

Moscow, 83843 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mitchell, Brandon 6 (R) , PO Box 8897,

 (208) 596-5001

Meridian, 83687 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Monks, Jason 22 (R) ,

 (208) 884-8684

Star, 83669 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Moyle, Mike 10 (R) ,

 (208) 286-7842

Jerome, 83338 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Nelsen, Jack 26 (R) ,

 (208) 320-1921

Meridian, 83642 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Palmer, Joe 20 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1062

 Meridian, 83642 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Petzke, James 21 (R) ,

 (208) 450-5615

Oakley, 83346 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Pickett, Douglas 27 (R) ,

 (208) 862-3387

Jerome, 83338 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Pohanka, Mike 26 (R) ,

 (208) 490-4709

Coeur d'Alene, 83814 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Price, Elaine 4 (R) ,

 (208) 654-3228

Sagle, 83860 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rasor, Cornel 1 (R) ,

 (208) 290-7403

Rexburg, 83440 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Raybould, Britt 34 (R) , PO Box 653,

 (208) 419-0768

Menan, 83434 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Raymond, Jerald 31 (R) ,

 (208) 317-8777

Coeur d'Alene, 83814 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Redman, Jordan 3 (R) ,

 (208) 252-5070

Boise, 83706 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rubel, Ilana 18 (D) ,

 (208) 866-4776

Sandpoint, 83864 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sauter, Mark 1 (R) , PO Box 1031,

 (208) 254-1184

Blanchard, 83804 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Scott, Heather 2 (R) , PO Box 134,

 (208) 332-1190

Pollock, 83547 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Shepherd, Charlie 7 (R) , PO Box 293,

 (208) 859-0023

Weiser, 83672 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Shirts, John 9 (R) , PO Box 509,

 (208) 550-3190

Nampa, 83687 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Skaug, Bruce 10 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1178

Eagle, 83616 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tanner, Josh 14 (R) , PO BOX 125,

 (208) 781-5211

Nampa, 83686 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tanner, Steve 13 (R) ,

 (208) 332-1063

McCall, 83638 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Thompson, Faye 8 (R) ,

 (208) 634-6569

Nampa, 83687 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Vander Woude, John 22 (R) ,

 (208) 888-4210

Soda Springs, 83276 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Veile, Michael 35 (R) ,

 (208) 223-2544

Rexburg, 83440 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Weber, Jon 34 (R) ,

 (208) 390-6128

Ammon, 83401 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wheeler, Josh 35 (R) ,

 (208) 360-3926

Post Falls, 83854 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wisniewski, Tony 5 (R) , PO Box 2483,

 (208) 889-3437


